
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
91 
39 
62 
5 

397 
7 

328 
409 

Name 
Kevin Rosenbäck 
Erik Vinberg 
Oscar Hartzell 
Pontus af Ugglas 
Tim Jönsson 
André Rasmussen 
Christer Svensson 
Simon Esbjörnsson 

Nat/State Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

4.733 
6.222 
7.276 
8.380 

10.092 
10.832 
14.161 

Best Tm 
48.093 
49.067 
49.285 
49.067 
48.532 
48.873 
48.756 
49.111 

Club 
Bohus 
Bohus 
Klippan 
MAK 
HBGKK 
Klippan 
HBGKK 
HBGKK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

4.733 

Avg. Speed 

75,220 

Best Lap Tm 

48.093 

Best Speed 

78,673 

Best Lap by 

91 - Kevin Rosenbäck 

Rookie Cup 

DD2 / KZ2 

Heat 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:23:06 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 
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