

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

DD2 / KZ2

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Heat 1

2025-05-04 11:15

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:23:06

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	91	Kevin Rosenbäck		5		48.093	Bohus		
2	39	Erik Vinberg		5	4.733	49.067	Bohus		
3	62	Oscar Hartzell		5	6.222	49.285	Kjippan		
4	5	Pontus af Ugglas		5	7.276	49.067	MAK		
5	397	Tim Jönsson		5	8.380	48.532	HBGKK		
6	7	André Rasmussen		5	10.092	48.873	Kjippan		
7	328	Christer Svensson		5	10.832	48.756	HBGKK		
8	409	Simon Esbjörnsson		5	14.161	49.111	HBGKK		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.733	75,220	48.093	78,673	91 - Kevin Rosenbäck

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director